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Contact Details

IAMGOLD CORP.

150 King Street West, Suite
2200
M5H 1J9 Toronto

Company Profile

WKN: 450913108

2024/04/09 22:00:02
Price

3.66 usD
Difference E}1.67%(0.06)

Tel: +1-416-360-4710
Fax: +1-416-360-4750

Web:
http://www.iamgold.com
E-mail: info@iamgold.com

Asset Class: Stock
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IAMGOLD Corp. engages in the exploration, development and production of gold and mineral resource properties. It owns and
operates the Westwood mine in Quebec and the Cote Gold project, a development project located in Ontario. The firm also operates
the Rosebel mine in Suriname, the Essakane mine in Burkina Faso, the Saramacca project, an exploration project located in
Suriname, the Boto project, an exploration project located in Senegal. The company was founded by William D. Pugliese, Mark |.
Nathanson, and Larry E. Phillips on March 27, 1990 and is headquartered in Toronto, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

993,828,000

5,751,601,000

484,058,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

6,745,430,000
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3,602,547,000

2,985,442,000

474,827,000

831,772,000

2,928,215,000

469,685,000
6,745,430,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
2,061,285,000

3,694,000,000
4,405,484,000

2,990,103,000
552,548,000

420,576,000
875,568,000

2,601,097,000

352,828,000

6,466,769,000 6,466,769,000

2023
IFRS

45.39%
120.29%

2023
23.95%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
1,201,381,000
3,434,631,000
4,130,247,000
2,926,844,000
688,290,000

593,933,000

734,774,000

1,670,010,000

50,904,000

5,331,629,000 5,331,629,000

2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
5,065 5,357

47.83% 56.73%

109.07% 76.28%

2022 2021

187.29% 20.22%
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IAMGOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA4509131088 WKN: 450913108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 1,333,760,000 1,249,258,000 1,448,311,000
Net income 119,717,000 -72,252,000 -318,949,000
EBIT 210,751,028 44,034,101 244,731,216
Operating income before taxes 173,029,000 54,287,000 -399,940,000
Cash Flow 158,453,000 493,793,000 322,710,000
Net interest income -137,263,000 -10,545,000 -39,617,000
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes 41,435,000 101,674,000 -80,865,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 0 0 -752,000
Revenues per employee - 167,522 183,628
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
David Smith Chairman of Supervisory Board Gordon Stothart Chairman of Managing Board
Ann Masse Member of Supervisory Board Benjamin Little Member of Executive Committee
Anne Toutant Member of Supervisory Board Bruno Lemelin Member of Executive Committee
Audra Walsh Member of Supervisory Board Craig MacDougall Member of Executive Committee
Christiane Bergevin Member of Supervisory Board Daniella Dimitrov Member of Executive Committee
Kevin O'Kane Member of Supervisory Board Oumar Toguyeni Member of Executive Committee
Lawrence O'Hagan Member of Supervisory Board Tim Bradburn Member of Executive Committee
Murray Suey Member of Supervisory Board
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